AAnNLIHYNOT

75 OGS 'rl'OPo loca+ion

15! [oc
(cale.)

7.5"' loc

Cempany HV"%""'\‘}L""\ Dwﬂo(gmf(‘ ? Gas o

Farm £l fSLﬁ jo}w)gg\,\ S

WELL LOCATION MAP
File No. 045 - /9129

Qusd
Coun-}y Lin colw

Distrel C&xﬂ" o} ”




ELISHA JOHNSON NO_, 51 WELL, No. 382 0,F.-Lincoln,
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Carroll District, Lincoln County, W. Va, R

By Huntington Development & Gas Co., Charleston, W. Va. (Box 1256).

On 100 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by E. W. Johnson,
Myra, W, Va,

Drilled August 4, 1921,

Flevation, 760' B,

10" casing, 21'; 6-5/g", 131971,

No coal was encountered., o T

Abandonment reported to Dept. of Mineé Dec, 14, 1933, \

Well was shot in Berea Sand, S

No record of wder,

T

Gas well,
Top. Bottom., Thickness,

Mud . 0 - 18 18
Sand 18 - 209 191
Slate - 209 - 215 6
‘Sand ' 215 - 265 50
Slate 265 - 275 10
Sand 275 - o 135
Slate and shells 10 - 755 345
Sanad ’ 755 - 763 g
Slate 763 - 800 37
Salt Sand 800 - 910 110
Slate 910 - 970 60
Sand 970 - 1030 60
Slate 1030 - 1035 5
Sand 1035 - 1153 118
Slate 1153 - 1167 1L
Sand 1167 - 1195 o8
Slate 1195 - 1205 10
Red rock 1205 - 1213 8
Slate and shells 1213 - 1245 32
Red rock 1245 - 1250

Slate and shells 1250 - 1294 Ly
Little Lime 1294 - 1316 22
Pencil Cave 1316 - 1319 3
Big Lime 1319 - 1509 190
Slate 1509 - 1513 Y
Big Injun Sand 1513 - 1548 35
Slate and shells 1648 - 189 3ho
Hard shell 18930 - 1900 10
Berea Sand . 2039 - 2057 18

Total depth 2088



